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Caimi Brevetti

F_Fondée en 1949, Caimi est l’une des principales entreprises européennes de 
production axée sur le design, dans le domaine de l’ameublement, des accessoires 
de décoration et des solutions acoustiques pour le bureau, la maison et les grands 
projets clé en main. Depuis plus de 70 années, Caimi est à la recherche de nouvelles 
solutions pour améliorer de manière concrète la vie des personnes et de leur 
habitat. Grâce à une intégration sophistiquée entre sa structure de production et la 
logistique, Caimi peut gérer avec succès une gamme d’environ 3.000 produits avec 
plus de 35.000 composants, assurant ainsi des délais de livraison extrêmement 
rapides à ses clients.

EN_Founded in 1949, Caimi is one of the leading European design-oriented 
manufacturers of furniture and complements for the office, home and contract 
sectors. For over 70 years Caimi has continued to research and assay new solutions 
for the betterment of people’s lives and living spaces. Thanks to its sophisticated 
integration of production line work and logistics operations, Caimi can effect 
extremely fast deliveries of any orders from its product range, which is made up of 
around 3.000 items and more than 35.000 separate components.

>> Acoustic  
      & design 
      solutions
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F_Caimi, depuis toujours sensible aux thématiques de 
l’environnement et de l’éco-durabilité, utilise, quand c’est 
techniquement possible, des matériaux recyclables ou 
réutilisables. La production est composée surtout d’objets 
monomatériaux, facilement recyclables, et les objets 
composés de plusieurs matériaux sont généralement 
pensés pour être désassemblés, ce qui permet donc de 
recycler séparément chaque composant.

EN_Caimi has always had an attentive eye for 
environmental issues and ecosustainability. This is why, 
if technically feasible, we use recyclable or reusable 
materials. Production consists mainly of single-material, 
easily recyclable objects: objects made of multiple 
materials are in most cases designed to be disassembled. 
This allows separate recycling of the individual 
components.

SUSTAINABILITY

Discover our  
sustainability

2022 2016 2008

2022

2018 2016 2016

2011

>> Over 60  
      international
      awards

F_La liste complète des prix est disponible sur notre site www.caimi.com

EN_The full list of prizes and awards is available at www.caimi.com
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Research & 
Technology

06 - 07Snowcurtains



R E S E A R C H ,  A C A D E M Y  &  N O  P R O F I T

Caimi Open lab

F_Caimi Open Lab est un lieu à l’avant-garde qui vante 7 laboratoires ultra-modernes 
dédiés à la recherche théorique et appliquée dans le domaine technologique, 
acoustique et physique. Un centre de recherche pour expérimenter le comportement 
du son, la capacité perceptive et les effets du son sur les êtres humains.

EN_Caimi Open Lab is an advanced facility housing 7 futuristic laboratories dedicated 
to theoretical and applied research in technology, acoustics and physics. The purpose 
of the research facility is to carry out experiments on the behaviour of sound, on the 
perceptive capacities of humans, and on the effects of sound on people.

>> Where design  
       and research  
       meet

Discover  
Caimi Open Lab
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F_Open Lab est en même temps une structure sans but lucratif 
au service des universités, instituts de recherche, fondations et 
autres organismes. Open Lab, un grand laboratoire ouvert au 
monde, car l’innovation ne peut exister sans la recherche.

EN_Open Lab also operates as a not-for-profit entity 
that is placed free of charge at the disposition of 
universities, research institutes, foundations and 
public-sector bodies. Open Lab: A laboratory complex 
whose doors are open to the world; without research, 
there can be no innovation.

Caimi Open Lab:

ACADEMY & NO-PROFIT

>> A place for  
      innovation
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A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S  ( P A T E N T E D )

Snowsound Fiber

F_La technologie brevetée Snowsound Fiber se base sur des fibres acoustiques très 
souples de polyester entrelacées et intrinsèquement ignifuges. L’intéraction entre les 
fibres de Snowsound Fiber et l’air permet de contrôler la réverbération en réglant 
avec précision la réponse acoustique de l’espace selon la méthode d’installation, la 
surface et la distance entre les fibres et le mur. Ainsi faisant on réduit la réverbération 
acoustique fastidieuse de la pièce en amélio-rant donc la qualité de vie et du travail.

EN_The patented Snowsound Fiber technology is based on soft interwoven polyester 
acoustic fibers that are inherently fire-resistant. The interaction between Snowsound 
Fiber and air allows controlling reverberation while adjusting the environment’s 
acoustics with precision taking advantage of installation modes, product’s surface 
and distance from the wall. This reduces the annoying acoustic reverberation 
improving quality both of life and of work.

>> A patented technology  
      hidden in fabrics

Experience the difference
without/with our curtains
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F_Les matériaux Snowsound Fiber ont été testés selon la norme UNI EN ISO 354. 
Les graphiques en fonction de l’application se trouvent dans le site www.caimi.com. 
Le choix des différents types de matériaux Snowsound Fiber et le mode d’installation, 
permettent de favoriser l’absorption de fréquences spécifiques (basses, moyennes 
ou hautes) ou absorber des fréquences différentes de façon égale. Le comportement 
de Snowsound Fiber, en fonction du matériel et mode d’installation, change pour ce 
qui concerne la classe d’absorption, qui peut atteindre la classe A.

EN_Snowsound Fiber materials have been tested according to UNI EN ISO 354. The 
graphs for each application can be found on our website www.caimi.com. The choice 
of different Snowsound Fiber materials and the installation modes allow a selective 
absortion at precise ranges (low, medium, high) or a more uniform absortion at all 
frequencies. Snowsound Fiber’s behavior varies based on the selected material and 
the installation mode and can reach A class for sound absorption.

>> Where science 
      meets design
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Acoustic services 
& configurator
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F_Caimi a développé deux logiciels de calcul que l’entreprise met gratuitement à disposition de ses clients 
pour la conception de l’acoustique des locaux neufs ou existants. La précision du logiciel est prouvée par 
les plus de 100.000 calculs acoustiques réalisés au fil des ans, par les 2 prix internationaux reçus et par 
le nouveau laboratoire de recherche Open Lab qui permet de développer davantage et des recherches plus 
avancées.

EN_Caimi developed two acoustic design softwares that are offered to customers completely free 
of charge, applicable to both new or existing environments. The precision of the software is proven by 
more than 100,000 acoustic calculations made over the years, by the 2 international awards received 
and by the new research laboratory Open Lab that allows to develop increasingly advanced research.

A C O U S T I C  P R O J E C T  W I T H  S N O W S O U N D

Snowsound Software

>> Measuring your  
      acoustic comfort

Discover our 
software
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>> Quick and  
      easy way

F_Le logiciel de configuration permet d’établir et de codifier de manière simple simple 
et rapide un devis de confection sur mesure des rideaux acoustiques Snowcurtains.

EN_The configuration software allows you to quickly and easily code and quote  
custom-made Snowcurtains.

C A L C U L A T E  C U R T A I N S  I N  A  C O U P L E  O F  C L I C K S

Snowcurtains Software TYPE OF CURTAIN:

CURTAIN WIDTH:

CEILING HEIGHT:

CURTAIN PLEAT:

CURTAIN OPENING:

CURTAIN COLOUR:

CODE

20 - 21Snowcurtains



Technical 
sheets
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F_Stores enrouleurs avec commande à chainette assemblés avec le tissu  
acoustique Snowsound Fiber 2R. Le système est réalisé en aluminium, acier et 
technopolymère et peut être appliqué directement au mur ou au plafond.

EN_Roller shades with chain movement, made of Snowsound Fiber 2R acoustic 
fabric. The system is made of aluminium, steel and high-tech polymer. It can be 
fixed directly to the wall/ceiling.

Roller shades
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Roller shades:

WALL/CEILING

L tot: min 80 / max 200 cm

m
ax

 3
20

 c
m

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

TRINGLERIE
ROLLER SHADES SYSTEM

FIXATION
FIXING

PROFILE
PROFILE

FIXATION AU MUR
WALL FIXING

Desente standard
Standard descent

Desente arrière
Reverse descent

FIXATION AU PLAFOND 
CEILING FIXING

Desente standard
Standard descent

Desente arrière
Reverse descent

INSTALLATION DANS UNE NICHE
NICHE FIXING

Desente standard
Standard descent

Desente arrière
Reverse descent

RAL 9010 RAL 9000 Aluminium

FINITIONS STRUCTURE, SUPPORTS ET RAIL
FINISHES FOR STRUCTURE, SUPPORTS AND PROFILE

“CHILD SAFETY” (compris)A B

A

B
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F_Système pour rideaux manuels auto-agrippants, sans mécanisme. Les rideaux 
sont assemblés avec les tissus acoustiques Snowsound Fiber et plissés avec un 
facteur de 1,9 à 2,1. Les rails en aluminium peuvent être fixés directement au mur/
plafond ou suspendus au plafond à l’aide de supports spéciaux.

EN_Manual curtain system, operated through fabric pulling. The curtains are made 
with Snowsound Fiber acoustic fabrics using a fabric consumption between 1.9 and 
2.1 times the length. The aluminium tracks can be fixed directly to the wall/ceiling or 
suspended from the ceiling using specific supports.

Drapery
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Drapery:

CEILING

• Largeur du rail de 70 cm à 280 cm, 
les rails peuvent être assemblés jusqu’à 840 cm.

• Disponible pour les rideaux avec pli plat, ondulé 
ou ondulé double face. 

• Track width from 70 cm to 280 cm, 
rails can be joined up to 840 cm.

• Available for inverted pleat, ripple fold  
or double-face ripple fold curtains.

F_

RAIL
RAIL

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

POSE
APPLICATION

min 10 cm

EN_

Drapery:

WALL

• Largeur du rail de 70 cm à 280 cm, 
les rails peuvent être assemblés jusqu’à 840 cm.

• Disponible pour les rideaux avec pli plat, ondulé ou 
ondulé double face. 

• Track width from 70 cm to 280 cm, 
rails can be joined up to 840 cm.

• Available for inverted pleat, ripple fold  
or double-face ripple fold curtains.

F_

EN_

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

POSE
APPLICATION

10 cm

RAIL
RAIL
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RAL 9010

RAL 9000

Aluminium

OVERTURE DU RIDEAU
CURTAIN OPENING

FINITIONS RAIL ET SUPPORTS
RAIL AND SUPPORTS FINISHES

Drapery:

WALL/CEILING/SUSPENDED
Drapery:

SUSPENDED

• Largeur du rail de 70 cm à 280 cm, 
les rails peuvent être assemblés jusqu’à 840 cm.

• Tringles de plafond avec hauteur min 12 cm max 100 cm.
• Disponible pour les rideaux avec pli ondulé ou ondulé  

double face. 

• Track width from 70 cm to 280 cm, 
rails can be joined up to 840 cm.

• Ceiling supports H min 12 max 100 cm.
• Available for ripple fold or double-face ripple fold curtains.

F_

EN_

12
 ÷

 1
00

 c
m

RAIL
RAIL

TRINGLE
SUPPORT

FIXATION MURALE (compris)
WALL-FIXING (included)

POSE
APPLICATION

PLI DU RIDEAU
CURTAIN PLEAT

Pli plat
Inverted pleat

Ondulé
Rippled fold

Ondulé double face
Rippled fold double-face

32 - 33Snowcurtains



Inspirations
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>> A quieter workspace  
      equals better work

GENSLER, Miami (U.S.A.) ______________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 3
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BMW, Milano (Italy) _ FIBER 6

CONVEY, Miramar (U.S.A.) _____________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 3
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OFFICE ______________________________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 3

>> Find acoustic privacy 
      in a noisy space

MEETING ROOM _ FIBER 2R
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FIBER 6 

THE SPLASH LAB (U.S.A.) _____________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 3
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>> Hear better to
      understand better

UNIVERSITÀ BOCCONI, Milano (Italy) __________________________________________________________________ FIBER 2

IDENTITÀ GOLOSE, Milano (Italy) _ FIBER 2
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MAXXI, Roma (Italy) _ FIBER 2TRAINING ROOM _ FIBER 8

>> Hear  
      better to          
      learn more
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THEATER, Lido di Venezia (Italy) _______________________________________________________________________ FIBER 6

NEW HORIZON SCHOOL (U.S.A) _ FIBER 6

>> Great performance requires  
      acoustic comfort
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HOTEL ROOM ________________________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 3

>> A comfortable hotel 
      while travelling

HOTEL ROOM _ FIBER 6 / FIBER 2
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SUPERHOTEL, Milano (Italy) _ FIBER 2HOTEL LOUNGE _ FIBER 6

>> Acoustic  
      comfort  
      hidden in  
      a curtain
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Fragranze Pizzeria (Italy)________________________FIBER 6

>> Tastes 
      good,
      sounds 
      good

FRAGRANZE PIZZERIA, Chieti (Italy) _ FIBER 6RESTAURANT CHAI (Belgium) _ FIBER 3
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LIVING ROOM ________________________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 7

>> Home quiet home

BEDROOM _ FIBER 2R

56 - 57Snowcurtains



LIVING ROOM _______________________________________________________________________________________ FIBER 8

HOME OFFICE _ FIBER 8
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Textile
finishes
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V E L O  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S

Fiber 7

F_Tissu acoustique léger, semi-transparent, satiné et brillant, caractérisé par  
une texture fine dans des couleurs unies ou avec de légers éclats de couleur. L’effet 
« VOILE » élimine les barrières visuelles entre l’extérieur et l’intérieur ou entre les 
différentes zones à l’intérieur d’une même pièce. Réalisé en polyester 100 % recyclable. 
Fiber 7 a une classe de réaction au feu Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_A light, semi-transparent acoustic fabric, satiny and shiny, characterised by a fine 
texture in solid colours or with slight flashes of colour. The ‘VELO’ effect eliminates 
visual barriers between outdoor and indoor or between interior spaces in the same 
room. Made of 100% recyclable polyester. Fiber 7 has Euroclass B-s1, d0 classification 
as to reaction to fire.
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Colour 700

FIBER 7
Acoustic Textiles:

Colour 706

Colour 707

Colour 705

Colour 702 Colour 701

Colour 708

Colour 704

Colour 703
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L I N E  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S

Fiber 2

F_Tissu acoustique léger en couleur unie avec armure milleraies à petits reliefs créant 
des rayures très fines. Réalisé en polyester 100 % recyclable. Fiber 2 a une classe de 
réaction au feu Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_Light acoustic fabric in solid colour with a needlecord look with small reliefs that 
generate a very fine stripe pattern. Made of 100% recyclable polyester. Fiber 2 has 
Euroclass B-s1, d0 classification as to reaction to fire.
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L I N E - R  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S

Fiber 2R

F_Tissu acoustique léger en couleur unie avec armure milleraies à petits reliefs créant 
des rayures très fines. Conçu pour les stores à enroulement. Réalisé en polyester  
100 % recyclable. Fiber 2R a une classe de réaction au feu Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_Light acoustic fabric in solid colour with a needlecord look with small reliefs that 
generate a very fine stripe pattern. Designed for roller blinds. Made of 100% recyclable 
polyester. Fiber 2R has Euroclass B-s1, d0 classification as to reaction to fire.
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Colour 200

Colour 202

Colour 201

Colour 203

Acoustic Textiles:

FIBER 2 / 2-R
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M E L A N G E  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S

Fiber 3

F_Tissu acoustique au touché « laine », obtenu par un ensemble de fils composés  
d’un mélange de fibres. Le tissu ne présente pas de direction précise, ce qui permet  
de le travailler et de le couper selon différentes formes. Réalisé en polyester  
100 % recyclable. Fiber 3 a une classe de réaction au feu Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_Acoustic “wool” finish woven fabric, obtained from the set of yarns composed 
of mélange fibres. The fabric does not have a precise direction and this allows to 
work and cut it according to different shapes. Made of 100% recyclable polyester.  
Fiber 3 has Euroclass B-s1, d0 classification as to reaction to fire.
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Colour 300

Colour 302

Colour 304

Colour 311

Colour 310 Colour 307

Colour 314

Colour 306

Colour 305

Colour 303

FIBER 3

Colour 313

Colour 315Colour 309

Colour 308 Colour 312
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B O U C L É  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S

Fiber 8

F_Tissu acoustique avec textures différentes sur chaque face : une face 
caractérisée par les « boucles » typiques du tissu bouclette qui créent des 
effets brillants/mats et une face plus technique et satinée. Réalisé en polyester  
100 % recyclable. Fiber 8 a une classe de réaction au feu Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_Acoustic fabric with different textures on both sides: one side characterised by 
the typical ‘curls’ of bouclé that generate shiny/matt effects and a more technical, 
shaved side. Made of 100% recyclable polyester. Fiber 8 has Euroclass B-s1, d0 
classification as to reaction to fire.
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Acoustic Textiles:

FIBER 8

Colour 806

Colour 801

Colour 803

Colour 802

Colour 807

Colour 815

Colour 813

Colour 810

Colour 812

Colour 804

Colour 800

Colour 805

Colour 808Colour 809

Colour 811 Colour 814
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Fiber 6

F_Tissu acoustique doux et épais, au touché « velours » obtenu avec des fils de 
chenille qui génèrent une texture flambée, brillante aux légers effets de clair-obscur.  
Réalisé en polyester 100 % recyclable. Fiber 6 a une classe de réaction au feu 
Euroclass B-s1, d0.

EN_A soft, full-textured acoustic ‘velvet’ fabric made from ciniglia yarns that generate 
a flamed, shiny texture with slight light-dark effects. Made of 100% recyclable 
polyester. Fiber 6 has Euroclass B-s1, d0 classification as to reaction to fire.

V E L V E T  -  A C O U S T I C  T E X T I L E S
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Colour 604

Colour 607

Colour 605

Colour 602

Colour 608

Colour 610

Colour 600

Colour 601

FIBER 6

Colour 609

Colour 611Colour 603

Colour 606
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F_Caimi Brevetti S.p.A. se réserve, à son jugement sans appel, la faculté 
de modifier sans aucun préavis les matériaux de construction, les 
caractéristiques techniques et esthétiques ainsi que les dimensions des 
éléments illustrés dans ce catalogue, dont les images et couleurs sont 
seulement indicatifs. Avant de procéder à l’achat des produits illustrés 
dans ce catalogue, consulter les conditions de vente, les caractéristiques 
techniques et les mises en garde reportées dans le tarif en vigueur.

EN_Caimi Brevetti S.p.A. reserves, by its unappealable judgment, the 
right to modify without prior notice the building materials, the technical 
and aesthetic specifications, as well as the dimensions of the products 
in this catalogue, where pictures and colours are purely as an indication. 
Prior to purchasing the products in this catalogue please consult the 
sale conditions and also the technical specifications and warnings in the 
current price list.

LÉGENDE / SYMBOLS
F_Stores à enroulement.
EN_Roller shades.

F_Rideaux manuels auto-agrippants.
EN_Manual curtain system (drapery).

F_Rideaux manuels auto-agrippants fixés au mur.
EN_Wall-mounted manual curtain system.

F_Rideaux manuels auto-agrippants fixés au plafond.
EN_Ceiling-mounted manual curtain system.

F_Rideaux manuels auto-agrippants suspendus.
EN_Suspended manual curtain system.

F_Ouverture du rideau à gauche.
EN_Curtain opening from the left.

F_Ouverture du rideau à droite.
EN_Curtain opening from the right.

F_Ouverture du rideau vers le centre.
EN_Curtain opening to the center.
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